Hazardous Area Electric Heaters & Controls
FEATURES
Compact and rigid housing suitable for onshore and offshore usage for typical applications such as offshore installations, gas
installations, aircraft hangars, munition stores, spray shops, battery stores, fuel servicing areas, portable washdown heaters and
many more
Portable and lightweight, allowing for single user manipulation / operation. Can be supplied on a long flying lead to get heat where
you need it
Up to 6kW. The heater can be directed at an engineer working in a larger space, or at the same time, warm a mid-sized room to a

Dimensions Length 475mm, width 470mm, height 530mm
Ingress Protection IP65
Patent Patent pending, application number 1614657.3
ООО «ТИ-СИСТЕМС» ИНЖИНИРИНГ И ПОСТАВКА ТЕХНОЛОГИЧЕСКОГО ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ
Интернет: www.tisys.ru www.tisys.kz www.tisys.by www.tesec.ru www.ти-системс.рф
Телефоны для связи: +7 (495) 7774788, (925)7489626, 5007154, 55, 65 Эл. почта: info@tisys.ru info@tisys.kz info@tisys.by
Hazardous Area Electric Heaters & Controls
Model Voltage
(V)
Phase T
Class
Nominal Output
(kW)
Max Current
(A) *
MFH-5.5-220 220 1 T3 5.5 25.6
MFH-6-230 230 1 T3 6 26.7
MFH-5.5-240 240 1 T3 5.5 23.5
MFH-6-254 254 1 T3 6 24.2
MFH-6-277 277 1 T3 6 22.3
MFH-5.5-380 380 3 T3 5.5 9.0
MFH-6-400 400 3 T3 6 9.3
MFH-5.5-415 415 3 T3 5.5 8.3
MFH-6-440 440 3 T3 6 8.5
MFH-6-480 480 3 T3 6 7.8
MFH-6-600 600 3 T3 6 6.4
MFH-6-690 690 3 T3 6 5.6
MFH-2.5-110 110 1 T4 2.5 23.3
MFH-3-120 120 1 T4 3 25.6
MFH-2.75-220 220 1 T4 2.75 13.1
MFH-3-230 230 1 T4 3 13.6
MFH-2.75-240 240 1 T4 2.75 12.1
MFH-3-254 254 1 T4 3 12.4
MFH-3-277 277 1 T4 3 11.4
MFH-2.75-380 380 3 T4 2.75 4.8
MFH-3-400 400 3 T4 3 4.9
MFH-2.75-415 415 3 T4 2.75 4.4
MFH-3-440 440 3 T4 3 4.6
MFH-3-480 480 3 T4 3 4.3
MFH-3.7-600 600 3 T4 3.7 4.2
MFH-3.7-690 690 3 T4 3.7 3.7
* The maximum current includes the maximum motor inrush
Optional Accessories
Anti-Static Castors Can be supplied with 50mm anti-static castors in place of fixed feet. This allows for easy manoeuvrability of the heater,
allowing you to get heat where you need it.